 SIVAGIRI VIDYANIKETAN SENIOR SECOND;

Run by Sre Narayana Dharma Sanghom Trust - Sivagiri Muh‘
(CBSE Affiliation No: 930060
Valmiki Hills, Thottumughom - 683 105

School Code : 75057

Aluva, Ernakulam Dist., Kerala
Phone : 0484 2626490, 2632102

Book No. 01

a b W N =

10.
11.

12,

13.
14,

15.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No. 87 /2023

. Name of Pupil
. Mother’s Name
. Fathers/Guardian’s Name

. Nationality
. Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste

or Scheduled Tribe/OBC

. Date of first admission in the school with class

. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission

Register (in figures & words)

. Class in which the pupil was last enrolled(In figures & words)

. School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subject studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

If so, to which

Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues
Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days

Total No. of working days present

Games Played or extra curricular activities in which pupil
usually took part (mention achievement level therein)
General Conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

: 02-06-2011,

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given) :

15-06-2023

Admission No. 2312

: ANJANAVS
: SHEEJA SAJEEV
: VS SAJEEV

Indian

: YES, OBC, HINDU - EZHAVA

Standard |

: 28 --08 -- 2005

: (Twenty Eight — August — Two thousand
Five)
: Standard Xl (Standard Twelve)

: AISSCE PASSED
: No
: English, Physics, Chemistry,

Biology, Mathematics

: Yes

PASSED AISSCE
March 2023

No

1 210

198

-----------

¢ 05-06-2023

15- 06- 2023

: Higher Studies
: Nil

M

/

Signa ,d( PRINCIPAL
eacher PRINCIPAL
SIVAGIRI VIDYA*
SENIOR SVC‘O‘I‘ f
THOT TUf\]UGHf—\M ALUVA -683105
Website: www.sivagirividyaniketan.edu.in .
e-mail : svidyaaluva@yahood.com, aluvavidya@amail.com  infor@sivaairividvaniketan.edu in



